Division: BAM DIV 15

BAM Div 15

Team Boat#

1 ED CASE 448-BRIAN CASE
449

2 JESSIE SCHWARK 327-

3 TYLER LOUGHMAN 48-LENNY
(CHARLES) HUMMER 47

4 ROB HOTRUM 614-RON
HOTRUM 443

5 COLTON WESTON
446-LAURIE SINDEN 4447

6 CODY SWAN 439-SETH LOSS
440

7 BEN CAUDILL 200-NATHAN
CAUDILL 450

Teams Fished:

Total Fish Weighed:
Total Fish Released:
Total Fish Weight:

;
15

15 (100%)
22.36

Team#

651

310
195

442

390

654

569

Fish
5/'5

3/3
2/ 2

2/2

2/2

1/1

Wagt
8.03

4.66
3.08

2.78
2.22
1.59

.00

Hours Fished:

Team Tournament Results
6/07/2023 PALMER LAKE

Pnlty

Bns

AverageWeight/Fish: 1.49
Average#Fish/Team: 2.14
AverageWeight/Tean 2.80

B/F
2.00

2.14
2.18

1.59

Total
8.03

4.66
3.08

2.78

2.22

1.59

.00

Federation#:

YTDB

Pts
50.00

49.00
48.00

47.00

46.00

45.00

35.00
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